

Spl. Case No.17 of 2022

Order No.14,

Dated : 02.06.2023

Today, the date is fixed for hearing of F.R.T in presence of the de facto complainant.

None takes steps.

The regular P.O has retired. The Court is lying vacant.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 04/07/2023 for presence of the de facto complainant and hearing of F.R.T.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court on S.C & S.T Act.

Judge, Special Court on S.C & S.T Act.