

Special Court Case No. 17 of 2022
CNR Number :WBHW01-000576-2022
Present : Smt. Debasree Lahiri (J.O Code : WB00952)

Order No. 25, Dated : 11.04.2025

Today is fixed for hearing on F.R.T.

De facto complainant is not present today.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave today.

I am in-charge of this Court today besides my own duty as the Ld. Judge, F.T.C-III Court, Howrah.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **10.07.2025** for hearing on F.R.T.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Howrah-cum-Judge,
Special Court on SC & ST (POA) Act, Howrah(I/C).