

Special Court Case No. 17 of 2022
CNR Number :WBHW01-000576-2022
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 26, Dated : 10.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing on F.R.T.

Ld. Special P.P. is present today.

De facto complainant is not present today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **14.11.2025** for hearing on F.R.T.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Howrah-cum-Judge,
Special Court on SC & ST (POA) Act, Howrah.